lIT Tirupati B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - Round 4

Academic Programme Name

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Seat Type Gender Opening Rank
OPEN Gender-Neutral 12703
Female-only
(including
OPEN Supernumerary) 13085
EWS Gender-Neutral 2101
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4623
Female-only
(including
OBC-NCL Supernumerary) 7708
SC Gender-Neutral 2606
Female-only
(including
SC Supernumerary) 3180
ST Gender-Neutral 1286
OPEN Gender-Neutral 11371
Female-only
(including
OPEN Supernumerary) 19608
EWS Gender-Neutral 2148
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4523
Female-only
(including
OBC-NCL Supernumerary) 7451
SC Gender-Neutral 2400
Female-only
(including
SC Supernumerary) 2458
ST Gender-Neutral 1118
OPEN Gender-Neutral 2089
Female-only
(including
OPEN Supernumerary) 5063
Female-only
(including
OPEN (PwD) Supernumerary) 124
EWS Gender-Neutral 482

Closing Rank

14447

17315
2245

5340

7813

2765

3313
1328

14665

20738
2281

5353

7765

2875

2681

1199

3507

6016

38P

526



Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 929

Gender-Neutral 1084

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1372

Gender-Neutral 450

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1475

Gender-Neutral 164

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 882

Gender-Neutral 6144

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 8480

Gender-Neutral 197P

Gender-Neutral 1156
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 1906

Gender-Neutral 2172
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 4900

Gender-Neutral 1118
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2114

Gender-Neutral 625
Female-only
(including
Supernumerary) 1083

Gender-Neutral 8597
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 15197

929

1408

2177

767

1475

307

882

8277

12516

197P

1183

2016

3198

5444

2002

2114

736

1083

11214

17907



Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 1589
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2847

Gender-Neutral 3213
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 6643

Gender-Neutral 2454
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 2422

Gender-Neutral 1093
Female-only

(including
Supernumerary) 1419

1662

2847

4371

6770

2587

2422

1125

1419



