IIT Tirupati B.Tech Cut Off 2023 - Round 4							
Academic Programme Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12703	14447			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13085	17315			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2101	2245			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4623	5340			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7708	7813			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2606	2765			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3180	3313			
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1286	1328			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11371	14665			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19608	20738			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2148	2281			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4523	5353			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7451	7765			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2400	2875			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2458	2681			
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1118	1199			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2089	3507			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5063	6016			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	124	38P			
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	482	526			

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	929	929
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1084	1408
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1372	2177
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	450	767
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1475	1475
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	164	307
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	882	882
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6144	8277
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8480	12516
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	197P	197P
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1156	1183
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1906	2016
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2172	3198
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4900	5444
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	1118	2002
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2114	2114
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	625	736
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1083	1083
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8597	11214
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15197	17907

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1589	1662
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2847	2847
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3213	4371
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6643	6770
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Gender-Neutral	2454	2587
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2422	2422
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1093	1125
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1419	1419